
 

10-Week Phlebotomy January 2026 Program Schedule 

 
Tuesday 6pm – 8pm on zoom – Thursday 6pm to 9pm at Midtown campus 

Week 1 Wednesday, January 14, 2026 & Thursday, January 15, 2026 
Week 2 Wednesday, January 21, 2026 & Thursday, January 22, 2026 
Week 3 Wednesday, January 28, 2026 & Thursday, January 29, 2026 
Week 4 Wednesday, February 04, 2026 & Thursday, February 05, 2026 
Week 5 Wednesday, February 11, 2026 & Thursday, February 12, 2026 
Week 6 Wednesday, February 18, 2026 & Thursday, February 19, 2026 
Week 7 Wednesday, February 25, 2026 & Thursday, February 26, 2026 

  
Week 8 Wednesday, March 4, 2026 & Thursday, March 05, 2026 
Week 9 Wednesday, March 11, 2026 & Thursday, March 12, 2026 

No School Spring Break: School Closed March 15th through March 21st 
Week 10  Wednesday, March 25, 2026 & Thursday, March 26, 2026 

  
  

  
 

  
 

  
 

  
 

  
 

  

Zoom LIVE Online Lecture (10 weeks)      
January 14 thru March 25 Wednesday 6pm - 
8pm  
Clinical Lab:  
January 15 - March 26 Thursday 6pm - 9pm 

 
Clinical Skills Lab Location 
St. Petersburg College Midtown Campus  
1300 22nd St. S. St. Petersburg, FL 33712 
Room 339 

 


